
Page 91•  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )

LE
G

S
 &

 C
A

S
T
O

R
S



Page 92 •  Spec i f i ca t ions  and des ign  sub jec t  to  change w i thout  no t ice  •   A l l  d imens ions  in  mi l l imet res  (nomina l )

ADJUSTABLE LEGS

ROUND ADJUSTABLE LEG 
50MM WITH STEEL BASE
Satin Nickel

AALR100X50 100X50mm

AALR150X50 150x50mm

ROUND ADJUSTABLE LEG 30MM
Brushed Satin Nickel

AALR100X30 100 x 30mm

AALR150X30 150 x 30mm

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE LEG
Brushed Satin Nickel

AALS100X25 100 x 25 x 25mm

AALS150X25 150 x 25 x 25mm

ROUND LEG WITH ADJUSTABLE 
TOP PLATE
Satin Nickel

CABADJ100X50 100X50mm

CABADJ150X50 150x50mm

ROUND ADJUSTABLE LEG 30MM
Black

AALR100X30BLK 100 x 30mm

AALR150X30BLK 150 x 30mm

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE LEG
Black

AALS100X25BLK 100 x 25 x 25mm

AALR150X25BLK 150 x 25 x 25mm

TAPERED ADJUSTABLE LEG
Brushed Dull Nickel

RTS25125x100BDN 100 x 25mm

RTS25125x150BDN 150 x 25mm

SQUARE ADJUSTABLE LEG
Brushed Satin Nickel

ADJLEGSQ100X50 100 x 50 x 50mm

ADJLEGSQ150X50 150 x 50 x 50mm

ROUND ADJUSTABLE LEG
50MM WITH PLASTIC BASE
Brushed Satin Nickel

ADJLEG50X50 50x50mm

ADJLEG100X50 100x50mm

ADJLEG150X50 150x50mm

ROUND LEG WITH ADJUSTABLE 
TOP PLATE
Black

CABADJ100X50BLK 100X50mm

CABADJ150X50BLK 150x50mm
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ADJUSTABLE TABLE LEGS

60MM WORKTOP TABLE LEGS

Code Description Colour

RG127710BL
RG127710CH
RG127710SC
RG127870BL
RG127870CH
RG127870SC

710 X 60mm
710 X 60mm
710 X 60mm
870 X 60mm 
870 X 60mm
870 X 60mm

Matt Black
Bright Chrome
Satin Chrome
Matt Black
Bright Chrome
Satin Chrome

80MM WORKTOP LEGS

Code Description Colour

RG130710BL
RG130710CH
RG130710SC
RG130870BL
RG130870CH
RG130870SC
RG1301100SC
RG1301100BL

710 x 80mm 
710 x 80mm 
710 x 80mm 
870 x 80mm  
870 x 80mm
870 x 80mm
1100 x 80mm
1100 x 80mm

Matt Black
Bright Chrome
Satin Chrome
Matt Black
Bright Chrome
Satin Chrome
Satin Chrome
Matt black

Adjustable foot extends 
to a maximum height of 25mm

710 + 25
or 
870 + 25

25

SATIN
CHROME

MATT
BLACK

BRIGHT 
CHROME
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GREY WHEEL CASTORS

AC50WOB 50mm  Industrial Castor Without Brake

AC50WB 50mm Castor With Break

AC75WOB 75mm  Industrial Castor Without Brake

AC75WB 75mm  Industrial  Castor With Brake

LEVELLING GUIDES

CLEAR WHEEL CASTORS

GREY WHEEL CASTORS

ADJUSTABLE LEVELLING LEGS & CASTORS

KITCHEN LEG ADJUSTABLE

RKLEG150 •  Height Adjustable from 150mm To 180mm
•  300kg Load Capacity Per Leg.

KITCHEN LEG ADJUSTABLE

RKLEG100 •  Height Adjustable From 100mm To 130mm
•  300kg Load Capacity Per Leg.

KITCHEN LEG CLIP - UNIVERSAL

RKCLIPUNIV •  Dual clips for use with wooden or aluminium 
    kick plate.

NYLON CASTORS

CASTORS WITH PLATE

ACAFF40WP 40mm Castor With Plate

ACAFF50WP 50mm Castor With Plate

Leg with extended height 
adjustment speed system.

Piede con regolazione 
lunga doppio principio.

CODE
CODICE

height
altezza

(mm)

pieces per box
pezzi per scatola

(pcs)

weight per box
peso per scatola

(kg)

box per pallet
scatole per paletta

(pcs)

pieces per pallet
pezzi per paletta

(pcs)

21022 120-150 350 18 20 7.000

21032 150-180 250 18 20 5.000

#70113
#70114
#70115
#70127
#70129 + (#246INS001)
#70151

SCREWS TO BE USED
VITI DI FISSAGGIO DA UTILIZZARE

see specific sheet 
-- vedere scheda specifica

210

1

Height adjustment: 
from +30 to -5. 

Piedini regolabili in altezza
da +30 a -5.

2

Adjustment and screw 
speed system.

Avvitamento 
doppio principio.

MOUNTING PRECAUTIONS
PRECAUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO

Adjustable legs
Piedi regolabili

Extended

Ø 60

Ø 50

Ø 48

2
2

+
3

0
 -

5

unionplast.it

40kg

15kg

40kg

20kg

60kg

60kg

CLEAR WHEEL CASTORS

ACIND50WOB 50mm Industrial Castor W/Out Brake

ACIND50WB 50mm Industrial Castor With Brake

ACIND75WOB 75mm Industrial Castor W/Out Brake 

ACIND75WB 75mm Industrial Castor With Brake

ACIND100WOB 100mm Industrial Castor W/O Brake

ACIND100WB 100mm Industrial Castor With Brake

40kg

40kg

60kg

60kg

80kg

80kg

ADJUSTABLE LEVELLING GUIDES

AALEG10x25 Adjustable Leg 10X70

AALEG8X45 Adjustable Leg 10X35

AALEG10x70 Adjustable Leg 10X25

AALEG10x35 Adjustable Leg 8X45

AALEG8X25 Adjustable Leg 8X25

AALEG8X20 Adjustable Leg 8X20

AALEG6X25 Adjustable Leg 6X25

AALEG6X20 Adjustable Leg 6x20


